

For more information, please contact:

Wright Drilling & Exploration, Inc.

120 S. Austin St., #101

Denison, TX 75020

(214) 447-0202 • info@wrightdrilling.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

March 10, 2017

## Wright Drilling & Exploration Hires Andrea Watson as Events Coordinator

**III Forks Steakhouse, Dallas, TX** – Independent oil and gas owner/operator Wright Drilling & Exploration, Inc. hires Andrea Watson as Events Coordinator. The announcement was made by Michael W. Wright, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of Wright Drilling & Exploration during a recent Board Meeting at III Forks.

"Andrea's experience, positive attitude and quick results won her this opportunity with our fast-paced and steadily-growing company. We believe her addition within our team will increase the experiences all our investing partners will receive when they attend our annual events and conferences," said Mr. Wright.

Andrea Watson is a Dallas Girl who grew up in the Garland area. She graduated from South Garland HS and attended Texas State University where she studied Marketing. Andrea developed a passion for Event Planning and Conference Coordinating and has worked with large firms in the Healthcare IT and Education industries. She has planned dozens of high-end corporate events and conferences all over the country and loves every aspect of the details involved.





Follow us: Wright Drilling & Exploration on Facebook | @wrightdrilling on Twitter | WrightDrilling.com

###

Wright Drilling & Exploration, Inc. is an emergent North Texas-based oil and gas exploration investment company specializing in creating Limited Liability Companies for direct participation drilling and exploration ventures for accredited investors. Oil and natural gas investments can provide tremendous tax benefits to its investors.

Visit WrightDrilling.com for more information.